BRY4100MI9W Cut Sheet www.automationdirect.com
Bryant pin and sleeve mechanical interlock, rotary, enclosed, load
break capable, 240 VAC, 100A, 3‑phase, 3‑pole, 4‑wire, 9 hour pin
and sleeve receptacle, 10kA SCCR, 11.9in x6.9in x9.3in housing.
For complete product information, please see this item on our
store at the following link:
Technical Specifications
Brand Bryant
Item Pin and sleeve mechanical interlock
Handle Type Rotary
Body Type Enclosed
Fusible No
Load Break Capable Yes
Number of Poles 3
Voltage Rating 600 VAC
Amperage Rating 100A
SCCR Rating 10kA SCCR
Connection 3-phase, 3-pole, 4-wire, 9 hour
pin and sleeve receptacle
Mounting Wall
UL Rating UL 508 rated
Housing Size 11.9in x6.9in x9.3in
Includes Watertight conduit hub and grounding plate
Additional Information Lockout/tagout capable. Suitable as motor disconnect
Agency Approvals
UL Listed File # E70402
UL Recognized File # None
UL Hazardous File # None
CE View CE declarations
CSA File # 033196_C_00
RoHS Status Yes (See CE Doc)
EU REACH View EU REACH document
Dimensional Drawings
2D Drawing PDF Link:
/static/drawings/2d/BRY4100MI9W.pdf
See store item page for other formats.
1-800-633-0405 Page 1 of 1 Document generated October 30, 2024